Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

・Coil
Value Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm) DC current
(mA)
DCR
(Ω) L W H (MAX)
4.7μH TDK LTF5022T-4R7N2R0-LC 5.0 5.2 2.2 2000 0.073
4.7μH TOKO A915AY-4R7M 5.2 5.2 3.0 1870 0.045
10µH TOKO A915AY-100M 5.2 5.2 3.0 1400 0.140
10µH TDK LTF5022T-100M1R4-LC 5.0 5.2 2.2 1400 0.140
10µH TOKO B1047AS-100M 7.6 7.6 5.0 2700 0.053
・Capacitor
Value Pressure Manufacturer Product number
Size
L W H
10µF 25V MURATA GRM31CB31E106KA75 3.2 1.6 1.6
4.7μF 25V MURATA GRM319R61E475K 3.2 1.6 0.85±0.1
2.2μF 50V TDK C3225JB1H225K 3.2 2.5 2.0±0.2
2.2µF 50V MURATA GRM31CB31H225K 3.2 1.6 1.6
2.2µF 50V Panasonic ECJHVB1H225K 3.2 1.6 0.85
2.2µF 10V MURATA GRM188B31A225K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.1µF 50V MURATA GRM188B31H104K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.1µF 10V MURATA GRM188B31A104K 1.6 0.8 0.8
0.022µF 10V MURATA GRM155B31H223K 1.0 0.5 0.5
470pF 50V MURATA GRM155B11H471K 1.0 0.5 0.5
・Resistor
Value Tolerance Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm)
L W H
2.2MΩ ±1.0% ROHM MCR03PZPZFX2204 1.6 0.8 0.45
91kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD9102 1.6 0.8 0.45
75kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD7502 1.6 0.8 0.45
68kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD6802 1.6 0.8 0.45
56kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD5602 1.6 0.8 0.45
36kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD3602 1.6 0.8 0.45
10kΩ ±1.0% ROHM MCR03PZPZF103 1.6 0.8 0.45
1kΩ ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD1002 1.6 0.8 0.45
330Ω ±0.5% ROHM MCR03PZPZD3300 1.6 0.8 0.45
・SBD
Pressure Manufacturer Product number
Size (mm)
L W H